CHEMTECH

OVENTEMP IN Celsius(°C):
Time IN:

In Date:

Weight Check 1.0g:
Weight Check 10g:
OvenID:

QCc:LB101369

PERCENT SOLID

108

13:30
03/14/2019
1.00

10.00

M OVEN-1

OVENTEMP OUT Celsius (°C):
Time OUT:

Out Date:

Weight Check 1.0g:
Weight Check 10g:
BalancelD:

Supervisor:
Analyst:
Date:

Thermometer ID:

ketankumar
jignesh
3/14/2019

107

13:35
03/14/2019
1.00

10.00

M SC-1
$SOLIDS-OVEN

. . . Dish + Dish + Dry .
Lab ID Client Sample ID Dish# | Dish Wt(g) e —_— Y — % Solid
T Sample Wt(g) Sample Wt (g)
- (B) (C)
K1843-02 GATE-SOIL-BOX 1 1.13 9.62 8.63 88.3
(C-A) * 100

% Solid =

(B-A)
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